Eocter Cards with Miniature Door

Instructions No. 2768
Difficulty: Beginner 4¢.7.7 .7

Working time: 2 Hours

These miniature Easter bunny doors are a cute variation on the fairy door or Secret Santa door. Designed in
soft pastel shades, they are ideal as spring decorations or as a beautiful personalised card for an Easter
greeting. A great Easter decoration for Easter bunny fun.

This is how you design the extraordinary cards:

These cards can be made just as you like. In our example, we first created the doors with craft paint. By
dabbing brown stamping ink onto the door frames, we gave the doors a nice texture.

For the door with the bunny ears, cut out the ears and inner ears from a selected paper and glue the parts on
top of each other. Now fix both doors and the ears to the cards.

Now you can embellish the cards with further accessories such as scatter pieces and papers.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.ch/en/newsletter/

Article number

Ii551

12401

16599

14879

16415

560085-88

560085-95

543583-04

Article name

Double cards with envelopes "Vivid colours", 50 pieces
Motif photo cardboard "Pallet wood"

VBS Miniature door “Tampere"

Handicraft paper pad "Rainbow Colours"

VBS Craft paint, 50 mlPastel-Pink

VBS Craft paint, 50 mIMint

VBS Craft paint, 50 mlIFig

Ink PadsChocolate

Qty



