## Easter Cards with Miniature Door

## Instructions No. 2768

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 2 Hours

These **miniature Easter bunny doors** are a cute variation on the fairy door or Secret Santa door. Designed in soft pastel shades, they are ideal as spring decorations or as a beautiful **personalised card** for an Easter greeting. A great Easter decoration for Easter bunny fun.



## This is how you design the extraordinary cards:

These **cards** can be made just as you like. In our example, we first created the doors with **craft paint**. By dabbing brown stamping ink onto the door frames, we gave the doors a nice texture.

For the **door** with the bunny ears, cut out the ears and inner ears from a selected paper and glue the parts on top of each other. Now fix both doors and the ears to the cards.

Now you can embellish the cards with further accessories such as scatter pieces and papers.



## **New instructions**

Straight to your inbox every week

Register now >

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
17551	Double cards with envelopes "Vivid colours", 50 pieces	1
12401	Motif photo cardboard "Pallet wood"	1
16599	VBS Miniature door "Tampere"	1
14879	Handicraft paper pad "Rainbow Colours"	1
16415	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlPastel-Pink	1
560085-88	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlMint	1
560085-95	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlFig	1
543583-04	Ink PadsChocolate	1